
H=15m

Hy

Hy

Hy

H=15m

1

2

3 
zi

g
3 

re
g

trafo

tra
p A1 

bg

op:
 18

5m
m

aan
: 2

20
m

m

08
09

10
11

12

13

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

14

15

16

D
M

 880

D
M

 730

D
M

 930

D
M

 9
30

tra
p A1 

bg

op:
 18

5m
m

aan
: 2

20
m

m

08
09

10
11

12

13

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

14

15

16

D
M

 880

D
M

 730

D
M

 930

D
M

 9
30

tra
p A1 

bg

op:
 18

5m
m

aan
: 2

20
m

m

08
09

10
11

12

13

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

14

15

16

D
M

 880

D
M

 730

D
M

 930

D
M

 9
30

tra
p A1 

bg

op:
 18

5m
m

aan
: 2

20
m

m

08
09

10
11

12

13

07

06

05

04

03

02

01

14

15

16

D
M

 880

D
M

 730

D
M

 930

D
M

 9
30

F
ie

ts
en

st
al

lin
g

in
ga

ng

w1

3

F
ie

ts
en

st
al

lin
g

in
ga

ng

w1

3

30
x4

0

15x21

15x25

15x25

15
x2

1

15
x2

1

15x25

15x25

15x21

15x21

90°

7

9
0
°

17

9
0
,0

0
°

143,89°

17

13

30
x4

0

15x21

15x25

15x25

15
x2

1

15
x2

1

15x25

15x25

15x21

15x21

17

18

90°

7

9
0
°

17

9
0
,0

0
°

143,89°

17

13

co
ntainer r

uim
te

T
ra

fo
 r
u
im

te

lo
op

de
ur

lo
op

de
ur

30

30

30

30

3
0

30

30

30

30

30

30

W
M

W
D

30

30

3
0

3
0

W
D

+
W

M

mv-af

mv-af

mv-af

mv-af

mv-af

mv-af

Vloerverwarming

Vloerverwarming

Vloerverwarming

Vloerverwarming

Vloerverwarming

mv-toe

mv-toe

mv-toe

mv-toe mv-toe

mv-toe

mv-af

mv-af

mv-af

mv-af

mv-af

mv-toe

mv-toe

mv-af

mv-af

mv-af

mv-af

mv-af

R

R

Verdeler

Verdeler

VDVD

CAICAI

UTP

Th

Th

Th

Th

el.rad

el.rad

el.rad

WTW

d

CAP

c

f

f

c

b

BL

CAP

c

CAP

f

f

BL

a

a

b a

ff

fietsenstalling

entreehal
lift

B

1

2

3

4

CD

2'

I J

K

L

gang

rooksluis

vluchttrap

rooksluis

trappenhuis lift

13,9 m²

entree
1

0,3 m²

mk
02

0,3 m²

mk
03

8,6 m²

techniek/berging
05

5,4 m²

badkamer 2
12

1,2 m²

toilet
04

4,7 m²

berging
13

22,9 m²

slaapkamer 2
10

11,1 m²

slaapkamer 3
14

22,5 m²

keuken
06

21,8 m²

woonkamer
07

17,6 m²

slaapkamer 1
08

?

?
?

6,7 m²

loggia
15

10,6 m²

Buitenruimte
01.04.15

◄
  
5

3
2
5

  
►

◄
  
5

5
9
0

  
►

◄  3175  ►

◄
  
1

8
2
0

  
►

◄
  
7

4
5
0

  
►

◄
  1

12
6 

 ►

◄
  3364  ►

◄
  
5

8
6
8

  
►

◄  3175  ►

◄  2220  ►

◄
  4307  ►

◄
  1

16
8 

 ►

◄
  
1

9
1
7

  
►

◄
  
1

1
9
0

  
►

◄
  
1

7
6
0

  
►

◄  1100  ►

◄
  
3

4
6
5

  
►

◄  2787  ►

◄
  
1

2
3
5

  
►

◄
  
1

3
2
0

  
►

◄  1637  ►

◄  6582  ►

◄
  
1

5
8
5

  
►

◄  2975  ►

◄
  
1

3
0
0

  
►

◄  920  ►

◄  2955  ► ◄
  
9

1
0

  
►

◄  1935  ►

◄
  
2

3
3
0

  
►

5,7 m²

badkamer 1
09

opstelplaats keuken
(indicatief)

◄  7062  ►

◄  2976  ►

◄
  
7

4
8
0

  
►

◄
  
5

3
8
6

  
►

bnr(s).: 404blok: F1

32 app. en com. ruimte Hart van de Waalsprong fase 2
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plattegrond verdieping

achtergevel zuid-westrechtergevel noord-westvoorgevel noord-oost
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